
ECO-SOLVENT PRINTERS/1yr Limited On-Site Warranty

CUSTOMER REFURBISHED PROMOS
PRICES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 - FEBRUARY 28, 2022

UV/MULTI-PURPOSE PRINTERS/1yr Limited On-Site Warranty

QTY

QTY

Model

Model

Customer Promo Price

Customer Promo Price

MSRP

MSRP

VJ-1624X-R

XPJ-461UF-R

VJ-1638UH-R

VJ-1627MH-R

1

1

1

2

$17,995.00

$20,995.00

$59,995.00

$49,995.00

$10,495.00

$18,895.00

$39,995.00

$31,995.00

www.MUTOH.com | 4405 E Baseline Rd Ste 120, Phoenix, AZ 85042 | 1-800-99MUTOH

VALUE CUTTER / 1yr Limited Warranty (Return to Depot)

Pricing and terms can change without notice. Promotions cannot be combined together with any other MUTOH special offers or promotions.
1yr on-site limited warranty applies unless otherwise noted.
Must ship from MUTOH inventory - Limited Quantity - Valid only on select printer models from participating dealers.
Promotional pricing does not include ink, freight, handling, training, taxes or installation.
Continental US and Canada only - All amounts in US dollars.
Check availability before ordering. Allow 2-3 weeks for processing. Participating dealers only.
Valid only through February 28, 2022, or while supplies last.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

QTY Model Customer Promo PriceMSRP

VC-1800-R1 $5,995.00 $3,400.00

XPJ-1641SR-R1 $17,995.00 Contact Dealer

VJ-2638X-R1 $49,995.00 $29,995.00

Great pricing on
refreshed products

Refurbished
Deals


