POUNCE ON A GREAT DEAL MUTOH

CUSTOMER REFURB PROMOS

January 1-February 28, 2022



Refurbished Deals

Great pricing on refreshed products

PRICES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 - FEBRUARY 28, 2022			
CUSTOMER REFURBISHED PROMOS			
VALUE CUTTER / 1yr Limited Warranty (Return to Depot)			
QTY	Model	MSRP	Customer Promo Price
1	VC-1800-R	\$5,995.00	\$3,400.00
ECO-SOLVENT PRINTERS/1yr Limited On-Site Warranty			
QTY	Model	MSRP	Customer Promo Price
1	VJ-1624X-R	\$17,995.00	\$10,495.00
1	XPJ-1641SR-R	\$17,995.00	Contact Dealer
1	VJ-2638X-R	\$49,995.00	\$29,995.00
UV/MULTI-PURPOSE PRINTERS/1yr Limited On-Site Warranty			
QTY	Model	MSRP	Customer Promo Price
1	XPJ-461UF-R	\$20,995.00	\$18,895.00
2	VJ-1627MH-R	\$49,995.00	\$31,995.00
1	VJ-1638UH-R	\$59,995.00	\$39,995.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Pricing and terms can change without notice. Promotions cannot be combined together with any other MUTOH special offers or promotions. 1yr on-site limited warranty applies unless otherwise noted.

Must ship from MUTOH inventory - Limited Quantity - Valid only on select printer models from participating dealers.

Promotional pricing does not include ink, freight, handling, training, taxes or installation.

Continental US and Canada only - All amounts in US dollars.

Check availability before ordering. Allow 2-3 weeks for processing. Participating dealers only.

Valid only through February 28, 2022, or while supplies last.